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et Conrreched. GetAnswers,

United Way of Connecticut

2-1-1 Service Requests Report

Top 20 Services for selected State(s): Connecticut, Period: 9/1/2014-9/30/2014

Out Of State

Age(s) : More than 5 selected

Total Number Of Contacts: 24,608

Gender(s) selected: Male, Female, UnKnown Total Number of Service Requests: 29,145

Region Services

2014

Aggregate

Housing/Shelter

Public Assistance
Programs

Mental Health
Evaluation and
Treatment

Utilities

Counseling Settings
Legal Services

Food

Individual and Family
Support Services

Health Supportive
Services

Information Services

Temporary Financial
Assistance

Material Goods

Substance Abuse
Services

Employment
Transportation

Consumer Assistance
and Protection

Public Safety

Tax Organizations and
Services

Legal Assistance
Modalities

September
5,357
5,275

2,408

2,207
1,637
1,592
1,446
1,247

1,189

1,119
1,063

763
568

405
307
226

219
200

161
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Law Enforcement
Agencies

September
145
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CcT

Housing/Shelter

Public Assistance
Programs

Utilities
Mental Health

Evaluation and
Treatment

Legal Services
Food

Individual and Family
Support Services

Health Supportive
Services

Temporary Financial
Assistance

Counseling Settings
Material Goods

Substance Abuse
Services

Information Services
Employment
Transportation

Consumer Assistance
and Protection

Tax Organizations and
Services

Public Safety

Legal Assistance
Modalities

Public Health

September
5,324
5,055

2,205

2,198

1,540
1,445
1,232

1,140

1,063

823
763
564

494
403
307
224

199

167
156

135
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Out Of State

Counseling Settings
Information Services

Public Assistance
Programs

Mental Health
Evaluation and
Treatment

Organizational
Development and
Management Delivery
Methods

Legal Services
Public Safety

Health Supportive
Services

Housing/Shelter

Law Enforcement
Agencies

Individual and Family
Support Services

Legal Assistance
Modalities

Mental Health Support
Services

Substance Abuse
Services

Mutual Support

Consumer Assistance
and Protection

Employment

Social Insurance
Programs

Utilities
Law Enforcement
Services

September
814
625
220

210

77

52
52
49

33
16

15
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